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5. Matter and Energy
Interactive Exhibit

Elevation/section
Scale: 1"=1'-0"2

Matter and Energy 
Interactive Exhibit

Graphics Key List:

Matter Spin Wheel

Energy Flip Lids

5.1

5.2

2'
-3

"
3"

2'
-6

"

6"
2'

-3
"

2'-6"

8"

4'-0"

1'
-6

"

5"
8"

5"

Ø 1'-10"
4" Typ,

Plan
Scale: 1"=1'-0"1

Elevation
Scale: 1"=1'-0"3

(3) Fixed view
windows in top

Graphic Surface

Fixed top

Hand wheel to rotate interior disc

Interior disc with 8 illustrations spins
with hand wheel. Ball catch detents

at each illustration segment.

3"ø Powder coated steel support.

Floor flange with leveler

(12) flip panels with graphic on top surface and 
under flips. Each bank is a duplicate of the 
opposite bank.
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Fields of Gold or
Fool's Gold?
InteractiveFront Elevation

Scale: 1"=1'-0"2

Plan
Scale: 1"=1'-0"1

Section
Scale: 2"=1'-0"3

2'
-8

"

4'-0"

3'-0"

1'
-6

"

4"
9"

9"
3 

1/
2"

2'
-8

"

2" 1'-4"

1'-6"

3"

1'
-6

"

2"

1'-0"

2 1/4"

Tempered glass front

4" Roppe base

Hinged top. Hardwood frame
with tempered glass windows.

5" Magnifier assembly slides along
steel rails on roller bearings. Travel

limited by stops at knobs.

LED Strip lights at front and rear.
Run power as needed.

Streambed stones

1 1/2"  knob connects to
magnifier to slide along rails

3/4" Painted plywood cabinetry

20ºGold
Pyrite

Streambed

Graphic panel
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Mortar Stone
Interactive

Section
Scale: Half Full1

5"
±

7"

3/8" Stainless steel cable

Molded resin pestle

Pestle can rotate and tilt

Molded resin plug to match body

Swedge with room for 3/8" travel

Sealed bearing assembly

Flanged bushing

Swedge for 3/8" cable

Sealed bearing assembly

FRP Rockwork
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Diorama Sections
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"±

4"
2'
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3'
-0

"
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-7
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2"

2"

Section through Diorama and Mural
Scale: 1"=1'-0"3

Section through Front of Diorama
Scale: 1"=1'-0"2

Section through Stream Diorama
Scale: 1"=1'-0"1

Note: See physical model for
topography of each diorama

Plywood ribs as required

EPS Foam

4" Roppe base

Background mural on 3/4"
cleat mounted panels

1x2 Hardwood cap

3/8" Cold bent acrylic

3/8" Acryilic to represent stream surface

Plywood ribs as required

EPS Foam

4" Roppe base

Electrical conduit and wiring as
requred for graphic rails with A/V

27" AFF TYP.

Curved Kerfcore knee walls

Curved Kerfcore knee walls

EPS Foam

1x2 Powder coated steel cap

1x2 Hardwood cap
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Graphic Rail Sections
Scale: 1/2"=1'-0"1
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 Graphic Rail
Sections

1'-
0" 

Typ
.

1/2" Substrate

1/8" Direct to
Dibond graphic

27" AFF TYP.

Powder coated
steel armature

Flipbook approx 8.5"h  x 11"w.
Final location TBD

(4) Pushbuttons (location TBD)
for audio activation. Speaker

located in tree within diorama.

Small acrylic vitrine.
Size and location TBD.

(5) Pushbuttons for audio
activation. Location TBD

Digital repeater with
built in amplifier

Digital repeater with
built in amplifier

Speaker mounted
below rail graphic

iPad in enclosure

Speaker mounted below rail
graphic. Note: speaker required

only if video clips have audio.

Flip door interactive. One
door per panel. Final size

and location TBD.

Graphic rail only Graphic rail with flip book and 
pushbutton audio interactive Graphic rail with acrylic case

Graphic rail with pushbutton 
audio interactive

Graphic rail with iPad 
interactive

Graphic rail with flip door 
interactive

45º

1x2 Powder coated
steel cap

1x2 Hardwood cap

Run wiring through diorama
base as needed



Graphic Rail Base Shapes
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Graphic Rail Base
Shapes
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